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Grafik dyzurow pedagoga i psychologa szkolnego w roku szkolnym 2023/2024

Pedagog
mgr Anna Sienicka

pokdj nr 15

Godziny dyzurow

8.00 - 13.00

10.00 - 14.00

10.00 - 14.00

8.00-13.30

9.00-12.30

12.30-13.30
godzina dostepnosci

Pedagog specjalny
mgr Joanna Girszewska

pokadj nr 15, w pigtek pokdj nr 14

Godziny dyzurow
13.00-15.30

15.30-16.30
godzina dostepnosci

8:00-11.30

14.00 - 16.30

8.00-10.30

Psycholog
mgr Teresa Piatczyc-Jachimowska

pokdj nr 14

Godziny dyzurow

12.30-16.00

8.00-12.00

8.00-12.00

12.30-16.00

16.00 - 17.00
godzina dostepnosci




